
Falkenberg Classic 2014
Falkenberg FMK

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

14-09-2014 - 13:53:58

14-09-2014 - 14:05:37

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

14-09-2014 - 13:55:44

14-09-2014 - 14:04:51

9:07

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

8 9

0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

8

1

:

:

14 September 2014

Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

A D, Prewar, F3 500, FJ per E - Race 2

63Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

51 A-DRoy Palm 1:07.197Bugatti Type 51 8 9:07.2396 96.99

45 FJ/1Lars-Göran Sjöberg 56.635Swebe Cooper 8 9:24.4527 94.03

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

51 Roy Palm1 8 Bugatti Type 511

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

51 Roy Palm Bugatti Type 511:12.369 13:56:5711

36 Christer Larsson MRS Hackåsarn1:06.241 13:57:5012

1 Ingvar Malm Focus Mk III1:04.747 13:58:5623

45 Lars-Göran Sjöberg Swebe Cooper57.815 13:59:2124

45 Lars-Göran Sjöberg Swebe Cooper56.741 14:01:1645

45 Lars-Göran Sjöberg Swebe Cooper56.635 14:04:0976

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

51 A-DRoy Palm 1:07.197 6 96.99Bugatti Type 51

45 FJ/1Lars-Göran Sjöberg 56.635 7 94.03Swebe Cooper

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.seTimekeeping by :  MB Racesupport AB
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